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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Tu206
Bay Island

9.000 9.325 9.3009.275 36.900
2 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Alexa Young208
Bay Island

9.375 9.400 9.0009.025 36.800
1 2 6 4 2 

2 

Skylar Arcenal241
San Mateo

8.550 9.525 9.3009.200 36.575
10 1 2 1T 3 

3 

Nicole Guinasso244
San Mateo

8.600 9.300 8.9509.175 36.025
8T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Sara Nordlund239
Menlo Sparks

8.950 9.325 8.5758.975 35.825
3 3T 7 8 5 

5 

Skye Schneider224
Elevate

8.600 8.975 8.3009.075 34.950
8T 9 5 11T 6T

6T

Juna Kim203
Bay Island

8.750 8.800 9.0508.350 34.950
6 10 15 3 6T

6T

Heidi Koenig219
Elevate

8.525 9.225 8.4758.600 34.825
11 7 11T 10 8 

8 

Ava Bock211
Elevate

8.800 9.000 8.1258.750 34.675
5 8 9 13 9 

9 

Daeja Lewis220
Elevate

8.700 8.450 8.6258.850 34.625
7 14T 8 6T 10 

10 

Stella Smith205
Bay Island

8.375 9.275 8.5258.100 34.275
14 6 16 9 11 

11 

Nuria Sadri234
Menlo Sparks

8.900 8.525 8.0008.725 34.150
4 12T 10 14 12 

12 

Kaili Engle201
Bay Island

8.500 8.525 8.3008.600 33.925
12 12T 11T 11T 13 

13 

Remy Tanamachi227
Elevate

8.450 8.575 7.7758.550 33.350
13 11 13 15 14 

14 

Veronika Shayhen225
Elevate

8.100 8.450 7.4008.525 32.475
15 14T 14 16 15 

15 

Alexandra DeGuzman216
Elevate

0.000 0.000 8.6259.150 17.775
16 16 4 6T 16 

16 
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